
HIPPODROME DE NEWCASTLE (ANGLETERRE) 

JEUDI 07 NOVEMBRE 2024

COURSE 1
Départ prévu à 

14H 10BETUK: IT'S WHERE THE UK BETS HANDICAP - 12 Concurrents - Plat - 2 011 M - 7.000 Euros
 

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS     CORDE                 JOCKEYS                           ENTRAINEURS                PERFORMANCE     GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12

VIOLETA (IRE) 

RAMPANT 

FOURSOME 

VISITANT 

STAND FREEKEEN  

INTEREST (IRE) 

EVA ROSIE 

SASSY GLORY (IRE) 

HIGHLAND LIL (IRE) 

MAKING A MOVE (IRE) 

FOSHAN (IRE) 

SCARBADOS (FR)

A Mullen 

Kaiya Fraser 

R Scott 

A Brookes 

P Mulrennan 

C Rodriguez 

A Elliott 

S James 

D Nolan 

OISIN ORR 

B Robinson 

H Shaw

Ben Haslam 

Patrick Morris 

Daragh Bourke 

David Thompson 

Ivan Furtado 

Alice Haynes 

Stella Barclay 

Mark Walford 

DAVID O'MEARA 

Daragh Bourke 

Adam Nicol 

Whillans   

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

F4 

F4 

F5 

F11 

F7 

F3 

F4 

F3 

F3 

F4 

F5 

F3

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011 

2 011

61.2 

60.3 

59.9 

59.4 

59.4 

59.4 

59 

59 

58.5 

58.5 

58.5 

57.1

2 

7 

5 

3 

12 

11 

6 

9 

4 

8 

10 

1

FAVORIS : 6 – 7 – 5 – 12 – 3

COURSE 2
Départ prévu à 

14H 45BEST ODDS GUARANTEED AT BETMGM HANDICAP - 8 Concurrents - Plat - 1 408 M - 7.000 Euros
 

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS     CORDE                 JOCKEYS                           ENTRAINEURS                PERFORMANCE     GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8

JKR COBBLER (IRE) 

OPERATION GIMCRACK (IRE) 

SKY LAGOON 

TICKETS 

COMMANDER CROUCH 

DRAKEHOLES 

CONCERT BOY (IRE) 

RAJAWAIL

A Mullen 

D Nolan 

Ryan Sexton 

A Brookes 

J Mitchell 

P Mulrennan 

S James 

A Jary

Iain Jardine 

Bryan Smart 

Julie Camacho 

Ben Haslam 

Gemma Tutty 

Alison Hamilton 

Katie Scott 

Brian Rothwell

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

F5 

F4 

F3 

F5 

F3 

F5 

F4 

F4

1 408 

1 408 

1 408 

1 408 

1 408 

1 408 

1 408 

1 408

62.6 

61.7 

61.2 

60.8 

60.3 

59.9 

58 

55.8

1 

4 

5 

8 

3 

6 

7 

2

FAVORIS : 6 – 7 – 5 – 3

COURSE 3
Départ prévu à 

15H 20BETMGM: IT'S SHOWTIME NOVICE STAKES - 12 Concurrents - Plat - 1 609 M - 8.000 Euros
 

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS     CORDE                 JOCKEYS                           ENTRAINEURS                PERFORMANCE     GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12

ONE EYE JACK (IRE) 

EDGE OFTHE UNKNOWN (USA) 

FORT GEORGE 

GALLIC LEGEND (IRE) 

KUREDU KING (IRE) 

OUR OASIS 

PRIDE OF DONEGAL  

RAULIN (IRE) 

RETURN WITH GOLD  (IRE) 

SAN MUNOZ 

WHITE CROWN STAR 

YAA MIN

P Mulrennan 

BILLY LOUGHNANE 

C Rodriguez 

D Muscutt 

B Sayette 

R Scott 

OISIN ORR 

D Nolan 

C Hardie 

J Peate 

D Probert 

J Mitchell

Hugo Palmer 

George Boughey 

Ed Walker 

James Ferguson 

JOHN & THADY GOSDEN 

Nigel Tinkler 

Charlie Johnston 

DAVID O'MEARA 

Oliver Pears 

Jane Chapple-Hyam 

Andrew Balding 

ROGER VARIAN

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609

62.1 

59 

59 

59 

59 

59 

59 

59 

59 

59 

59 

59

11 

12 

6 

3 

4 

8 

2 

10 

7 

9 

1 

5

FAVORIS : 11 – 5 – 1 – 6 – 4 – 9

COURSE 4
Départ prévu à 

15H 55BOOST YOUR ACCA AT BETMGM NURSERY - 6 Concurrents - Plat - 1 609 M - 12.000 Euros
 

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS     CORDE                 JOCKEYS                           ENTRAINEURS                PERFORMANCE     GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6

CHESNEYS CHARM 

SANDS OF INDI (IRE) 

PIVOTAL DAYS 

SPACE RAIDER 

SHIELAS WELL (IRE) 

ANTHROPOLOGIST

H Shaw 

S James 

BILLY LOUGHNANE 

D Allan 

S Gray 

J Fanning

Grant Tuer 

Karl Burke 

Ed Walker 

Craig Lidster 

Grant Tuer 

Charlie Johnston

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

- 

- 

- 

 

- 

- 

M2 

F2 

M2 

M2 

F2 

M2

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609

61.2 

59/9 

59.4 

57.1 

56.7 

56.2

2 

1 

3 

4 

6 

5

FAVORIS : 6 – 3 – 2



COURSE 5
Départ prévu à 

16H 30

30 IN FREE BETS WITH BETUK 
6 Concurrents - Plat - 1 005 M - 12 000 Euros

     

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS    CORDE                JOCKEYS                      ENTRAINEURS              PERFORMANCE          GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6

MUKER (IRE) 

LOOKING FOR LYNDA (IRE) 

CURIOUS ROVER (IRE) 

JENEVER 

TRUE PROMISE 

ECCLESIASTICAL

A JARY 

S FEILDEN 

OISIN ORR 

L EDMUNDS 

S GRAY 

R SCOTT

NIGEL TINKLER 

KARL BURKE 

KATIE SCOTT 

JESSICA MACEY 

KEVIN RYAN 

TRISTAN DAVIDSON

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005

61.2  

60.8 

59.4 

59.4 

59.4  

56.7

2 

1 

5 

4 

6 

3

FAVORIS :  5 – 1 – 2

COURSE 8
Départ prévu à 

18H 15

WEEKLY 5 FREE BET WITH BETUK 
9 Concurrents - Plat - 1 207 M - 7 000 Euros

     

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS    CORDE           JOCKEYS                     ENTRAINEURS                   PERFORMANCE           GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9

FIRCOMBE HALL 

HK FOURTEEN (IRE) 

CAPTAIN VALLO (IRE) 

URBAN DANDY (IRE) 

LADY URSULA (IRE) 

NOBLE CAPTAIN 

EVOLUIR (IRE) 

BERNIE THE BEAR (IRE) 

ROBESPIERRE (FR)

BILLY LOUGHNANE 

JACK DOUGHTY 

R SCOTT 

D NOLAN 

C HARDIE 

S JAMES 

A BROOKES 

T JAKES 

L EDMUNDS 

PHILIP KIRBY 

TONY CARROLL 

PHILLIP MAKIN 

TONY COYLE & K WOOD 

PATRICK MORRIS 

KATIE SCOTT 

MICKY HAMMOND 

LINDA PERRATT 

DEREK SHAW

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1 207 

1 207 

1 207 

1 207 

1 207 

1 207 

1 207 

1 207 

1 207

61.2 

61.2 

60.8 

60.3 

59.4 

59.4 

59 

57.6 

57.1

3 

2 

4 

9 

7 

6 

1 

8 

5

FAVORIS : 2 – 1 – 4 – 7     

COURSE 6
Départ prévu à 

17H 05

EXTRA WINNINGS WITH BETUK ACCA 
11 Concurrents - Plat - 1 005 M - 9 000 Euros

     

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS    CORDE              JOCKEYS                      ENTRAINEURS              PERFORMANCE            GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11

STRONG JOHNSON (IRE) 

WINGED MESSENGER 

MIDNIGHT LIR (IRE) 

DELAGATE THIS LORD 

CASTAN 

GUSTAV GRAVES 

LET'S GO HUGO (IRE) 

DARLO PRIDE 

BIBENDUM 

LORD ABAMA (IRE) 

AZUCENA (IRE)

J FANNING 

O MCSWEENEY 

BILLY LOUGHNANE 

R SCOTT 

D NOLAN 

L EDMUNDS 

TOM KIELY- MARSHALL 

S JAMES 

JACK DOUGHTY 

P MULRENNAN 

D ALLAN

PAUL MIDGLEY 

JULIE CAMACHO 

MICHAEL DODS 

FELL 

BRYAN SMART 

DEREK SHAW 

OLIVER PEARS 

MICHAEL DODS 

JESSICA MACEY 

MICHAEL DODS 

ANN DUFFIELD

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005 

1 005

62.1 

62.1 

61.2 

60.3 

60.3 

59.4 

59 

59 

59 

58.5 

58.5 

8 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

4 

7 

1 

2 

9

FAVORIS : 10 – 8 – 1 – 9 – 2

COURSE 7
Départ prévu à 

17H 40

WEEKLY FREE BETS WITH BETMGM 
10 Concurrents - Plat - 1 609 M - 9 000 Euros

     

  N°                   CHEVAUX                       S/A      DISTANCE    POIDS    CORDE              JOCKEYS                      ENTRAINEURS              PERFORMANCE            GAINS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10

STRONG JOHNSON (IRE) 

WINGED MESSENGER 

MIDNIGHT LIR (IRE) 

DELAGATE THIS LORD 

CASTAN 

GUSTAV GRAVES 

LET'S GO HUGO (IRE) 

DARLO PRIDE 

BIBENDUM 

LORD ABAMA (IRE)

KAIYA FRASER 

J PEATE 

BILLY LOUGHNANE 

L EDMUNDS 

SHAY FARMER 

P MULRENNAN 

D ALLAN 

D MUSCUTT 

R SCOTT 

A MULLEN

PATRICK MORRIS 

DAVID THOMPSON 

RUTH CARR 

JESSICA MACEY 

DONALD WHILLANS 

JIM GOLDIE 

TIM EASTERBY 

CHARLIE FELLOWES 

GEMMA TUTTY 

BEN HASLAM

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

-

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609 

1 609

63 

62.6 

62.1 

60.8 

60.8 

60.8 

60.3 

60.3 

59.9 

58.5

4 

6 

10 

5 

8 

2 

9 

1 

7 

3

FAVORIS : 3 – 7 – 4 – 6 – 8


